HEALTHCARE PARTNERSHIP

Helping to Secure Florida's Future



Steve Knopik, Chair of the Florida Chamber's Healthcare Partnership and CEO of Beall's, Inc.

"Beall's values its relationship with the Florida Chamber and has benefited in many ways. Achieving the Florida Chamber's balanced vision for a better Florida will be an important ingredient in our future success."

> STEVE KNOPIK Beall's, Inc.

Why It Matters to Florida

The Florida Chamber of Commerce and its Healthcare Partnership believe healthcare is one of the leading issues affecting growth in Florida. We are committed to advocating for a coordinated, comprehensive approach that emphasizes value with outcome measurements.

Florida's Competitiveness Agenda

A value-based healthcare system focused on outcomes is a vital component in the overall economic health of Florida and essential to Florida's future competitiveness.

The Florida Chamber Healthcare Partnership is made up of diverse business leaders, all working towards the goal of lowering costs and providing better outcomes within Florida's healthcare system.

The Healthcare Partnership is chaired by Steve Knopik, Chief Executive Officer of Beall's, Inc., and former Chairman of the Florida Chamber Board of Directors.

As Part of the Healthcare Partnership, Members Will:

- Participate in regular discussions focused on pioneering change that will provide better patient outcomes while lowering costs.
- Determine ways to provide market-based, public policy solutions that address the rising cost of healthcare for businesses of all sectors and sizes.
- Be a part of the solution and join in the pursuit to implement innovative policies that accentuate Florida's free-market environment and improve access to care.

The Fight for Free Enterprise Continues

Healthcare coverage in Florida is not a simple "yes" or "no" question, nor is it a one-size-fits-all solution. The Florida Chamber believes Florida can, and should, do better. If you are committed to getting healthcare right in Florida, contact me today to learn more about joining the Florida Chamber's Healthcare Partnership.



CONTACT:
MATTHEW K. CHOY
Director of Talent, Education and Quality of Life Policy
(850) 521-1279
mchoy@flchamber.com

GET INVOLVED: www.FloridaChamber.com/Healthcare

